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Leave Report

Emp. Id Emp. Name Leave type Total Used Balance

TA0707 Neeta Patel

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Maternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
14.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
14.0

TA0708 Alka Patel

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Maternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
15.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
15.0

TA0770 Upesh Patel

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
13.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
13.0

TA0771 Harinder Singh Dhillon

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
4.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
4.0

TA0811 Sadhin Murmu

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
12.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
12.0



Emp. Id Emp. Name Leave type Total Used Balance

TA0836 Manas Ranjan Behera

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
4.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
3.5

TA0843 Janardhan Kadanuthala

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
8.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
8.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

TA0844 Sangita Das

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Maternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
8.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
8.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

TA0848 Ganapathi Swamy Pandiri

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
9.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
7.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
2.0

TA0855 Mousumi Dey

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Maternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
6.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
6.0



Emp. Id Emp. Name Leave type Total Used Balance

TA0856 Abhipriya Jyotirmaya

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Maternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

180.0
0.0
0.0
1.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

-180.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

TA0858 Ashok Kumar Pagadala

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
12.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
8.0

TA0872 Ankit Yaduvanshi

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
3.5

0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
3.5

TA0873 Vinitkumar Satishbhai Patel

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
5.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.5

TA0874 Akshay Pandhare

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
2.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
2.0



Emp. Id Emp. Name Leave type Total Used Balance

TA0875 Premkumar Boddu

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
2.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
2.0

TA0877 Rasmita Goudo

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Maternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
6.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
6.0

TA0878 Tejraj Sharma

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
6.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0

0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

TA0879 Priyanka Kamlakar Kakde

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Maternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
5.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
5.5

TA0882 Vaibhav Paliwal

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
2.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
2.5



Emp. Id Emp. Name Leave type Total Used Balance

TA0883 Shubham Anil Pund

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
7.5

0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0

0.0
1.0
-1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
5.5

TA0884 Farheen Naaz Shaikh

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Maternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
5.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.0

0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
2.5

TA0885 Avinash Aniruddha Sahare

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
6.0

0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
6.0

TA0886 Snehal Rajendra Patil

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Maternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
5.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
5.5

TA0887 Bira Kishore Panda

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
7.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
7.0



Emp. Id Emp. Name Leave type Total Used Balance

TA0889 Raghu Panduranga Rao

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
5.5

0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
1.0
-1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
5.5

TA0890 Abhiman Kundapoor

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
2.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
2.5

TRE0891 Rajdeep Modak
LWP/LOP
Comp-off

Sick Leave

0.0
0.0
1.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
1.0

TRE0893 Onkar Tekade
LWP/LOP
Comp-off

Sick Leave

0.0
1.0
1.0

0.0
0.0
1.0

0.0
1.0
0.0

TA0894 Kumar Vikas

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
2.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
2.0

TA0895 Ramesha Ningaiah

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
2.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
2.0



Emp. Id Emp. Name Leave type Total Used Balance

TA0897 Purnachandra Gangula

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

-4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

TA0898 Prithvan Barik

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

TRE0899 Ashay Agrawal
LWP/LOP
Comp-off

Sick Leave

0.0
0.0
1.0

9.0
0.0
0.0

-9.0
0.0
1.0

TA0901 Sam Joshi Kaneti

LWP/LOP
Comp-off

WFH
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave
Paid Leave

Carried Frwd Paid Leave

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.5


